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Zubehor Verteller - Betatigungsklappe mit
Beruhrungsschutz

Artikelbeschreibung

BALS-Art.-Nr 5881

EAN 4024941058810
Produktgruppe Betatigungsklappe
Schutzart IP44

Kennfarbe grau
Gehausematerial Polycarbonat

Logistikdaten

Einzelgewicht 0,07 kg / Stlick
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Logistikdaten
Verpackungsart
Inhaltsmenge
EAN

Lange

Breite

Hohe

Gewicht

Volumen
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Karton

9ST

4024941819732

205 mm

102 mm

134 mm

0,69 kg

2.118,48 ccm
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